Concerned
Office

01

"Laying of 2.975
Km of 3x185sq
mm, 1lKV XLPE
Cable by Micro-
Tunnelling and
Open Cut with
others allied works
for Bifurcation of
Chanditala l1I(V
feeder from
Birnagar 33/ 11 KV
Sub-Station under
Ranaghat Division
of Nadia Region."

t 18,84,170.39
(Excluding GST)

INR Eighteen Lakh

Eighty Four Thousand
One Hundred &

Seventy and Paise
Thirty Nine Only

Rs 37,683.41
@2% of the
estimated cost

3 (Three)
Months from
the date of
Handover of
Work Site

Nadia Regional
Office,
Power House
Complex,
Bejikhali More,
Krishnanagar,
Nadia - 741101

Authority. The decision of the Tender lnviting Authority witt be final and absotute in